
 

Powellsports1  Multisports and Fun Club 

 
Venue: St Wilfrids School-Ripon 

 
Athletics, Baseball, Basketball, Chess, Cricket, Dance, Drama, Football, Golf, Gym, 
Hockey, Netball, Orienteering, Rounders, Rugby, Table Tennis, Tennis, plus Arts and 
Crafts, Air Hockey, Table Football and Indoor Games. Junior Leaders course 
available. 

Prizes to be won everyday 
 

Wed 26th July 
3pm       4pm 

Thurs 27th 
July 
3pm       4pm 
 

Fri 28th July 
3pm       4pm 
 

 
Extended Hours are available 
if required, please ask. 
 

Mon 31st July 
3pm       4pm 
 

Tue 1st Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Wed 2nd Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Thurs 3rd Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Fri 4th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Mon 7th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Tue 8th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Wed 9th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Thurs 10th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Fri 11th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Mon 14th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Tue 15th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Wed 16th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Thurs 17th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Fri 18th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Mon 21st Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Tue 22nd Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Wed 23rd Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Thurs 24thAug 
3pm       4pm 
 

Fri 25th Aug 
3pm       4pm 
 

 
 
Prices & Times 
 
Each day will be £14 until 3pm, £16 until 4pm per child.  Half days will be available. 
Registration-9am Finish-3pm or 4pm. Please provide your child with food and drink. 
 
 
Please contact Keith Powell if you have any questions or concerns on: 07882173207 
or Powellsport1@aol.com    
 
I am CRB checked and a First Aider. I currently Teach in local schools within 
the Ripon area. 
 
 
 

 

mailto:Powellsport1@aol.com

